September 2024
31-01
07-08
14-15
21-22
28-29

October 2024
5-6

12-13

19-20

25-27

November 2024
2-3

8-10

16-17

22-24

30-01

December 2024
6-8

14-15

21-22

28-29

January 2025
4-5

10-12

18-19

25-26

February 2025
31-2

8-9

15-16

21-23

March 2025
1-2

8-9

14-16
22-23
28-30

April 2025
3-6

2024-2025 Z1N Proposed Meet Schedule

2024-2025 PacSwim Schedule
SSF Senior Open
DACA
PacSwim Officials Clinic / HOD Meeting
Senior Open
SUNN, BAC
Nov 1-3 Senior 2 P/F
PSL, ALTO
DACA
ALTO, OPEN Senior Open
Winter Age Championships

DCD, OPEN Dec 13-15 Senior 2 P/IF
BAC, SSF
Zone 1 North Championships Senior Open
ALTO, OPEN

Senior Open P/F
PASA, BAC, DACA

Zone All Star Meet

Senior Open
Spring Age Group Championships
PSL, LAMV

Far Western Championships (SCY)

2024 - 2025 Holidays

Labor Day - 09/02

Veteran's Day - 11/11

Thanksgiving - 11/28

Christmas Day - 12/25

New Year's Day - 01/01

MLK Day - 01/20

President's Day - 02/17



12-13
19-20
26-27

May 2025
34

10-11
16-17
24-25
31-01

June 2025
6-8

14-15
21-22

27 -29

July 2025
5-6

11-13
19-20
26-27

August 2025
1-3

9-10

16-17

23-24

30-31

ALTO, OPEN
10 & Under Championships

CCS / Walk On Meet
Zone All Star Meet; DACA/LAMV

BAC, DACA

SUNN, ALTO

Summer Age Group Championships
DACA (SCY)/OPEN

Far Western Championships (LCM)
Western Zone Championships

Senior Open LC
Easter - 04/20
April 26 10 / U Champs

May 15-17 CIF State Meet
Memorial Day - 05/26

Senior Open LC graduating time?

Senior Open LC Independence Day - 07/04

July 18-20 Senior 2 P/FLC



