2024-2025 Z1N Proposed Meet Schedule				
	2024-2025	PacSwim Schedule	2024 - 2025 Holidays	
September 2024				
31-01			Labor Day - 09/02	
07-08				
14-15				
21-22	SSF	Senior Open		
28-29				
October 2024				
5-6	DACA			
12-13	PacSwim Officials Clinic / HOD Meeting			
19-20		Senior Open		
25-27	SUNN, BAC			
November 2024				
2-3		Nov 1-3 Senior 2 P/F		
8-10	PSL, ALTO		Veteran's Day - 11/11	
16-17	DACA			
22-24	ALTO, OPEN	Senior Open	Thanksgiving - 11/28	
30-01				
December 2024				
6-8	Winter Age Championships			
14-15	DCD, OPEN	Dec 13-15 Senior 2 P/F		
21-22			Christmas Day - 12/25	
28-29			New Year's Day - 01/01	
January 2025				
4-5				
10-12	BAC, SSF			
18-19			MLK Day - 01/20	
25-26	Zone 1 North Championships	Senior Open		
February 2025				
31-2	ALTO, OPEN			
8-9				
15-16		Senior Open P/F	President's Day - 02/17	
21-23	PASA, BAC, DACA			
March 2025				
1-2	Zone All Star Meet			
8-9		Senior Open		
14-16	Spring Age Group Championships			
22-23	PSL, LAMV			
28-30				
April 2025				
3-6	Far Western Championships (SCY)			

40.40			
12-13		Senior Open LC	
	ALTO, OPEN		Easter - 04/20
26-27	10 & Under Championships	April 26 10 / U Champs	
May 2025			
3-4			
10-11	CCS / Walk On Meet		
16-17	Zone All Star Meet; DACA/LAMV	May 15-17 CIF State Meet	
24-25			Memorial Day - 05/26
31-01			
June 2025			
6-8	BAC, DACA	Senior Open LC	graduating time?
14-15			
21-22			
27 - 29	SUNN, ALTO	Senior Open LC	Independence Day - 07/04
July 2025			
5-6			
11-13	Summer Age Group Championships		
19-20	DACA (SCY)/OPEN	July 18-20 Senior 2 P/F LC	
26-27			
August 2025			
-	Far Western Championships (LCM)		
	Western Zone Championships		
16-17			
23-24			
30-31			